Trust in the Lord with all thine heart; and lean not unto thine own understanding. In all thy ways acknowledge him, and he shall direct thy paths.

Proverbs 3:5-6



Carolee Lloyd Dayton 1935 ~ 2021

Services

Musical Selection Love at Home

Family Prayer Reed Dayton, Son

 \mathcal{C}

Musical Selection Where Can I Turn For Peace

Neal Hansen, Son-in-law, Conducting

Musical Selection Have I Done Any Good

TributeLaura Taylor, Daughter

Musical Selection Let Us All Press On

Dedication of GraveMichael Clark, Son-in-law



ROUTING TO INTERMENT

Enter the cemetery at the "Center Street" gate (on 4th Avenue, just east of 'N' Street). Go north to 445 North, and turn east to Olive Street, then turn south.

Carolee Lloyd Dayton composition

Born: April 13, 1935 ~ Salt Lake City, Utah Died: May 28, 2021 ~ Draper, Utah

Daughter of: H. Harries Lloyd and Lucile Fidkin Ashton Lloyd

composition compositi composition composition composition composition compos

GRAVESIDE SERVICES Tuesday, June 8, 2021 ~ 2:30 p.m. Salt Lake City Cemetery 4th Avenue & 'N' Street Salt Lake City, Utah

PALLBEARERS

Zane Dayton True Dayton Chip Dayton Rett Hansen Teage Dayton Jax Dayton Trace Dayton

HONORARY PALLBEARERS

Alex Daines Jeffory Habisreitinger Timothy Rush Dallin Gunther Kyle Morris